34 www.heinlanz.cn
 SSI
• IP68+IP69K
•
•
• , SSI
•
•
•
• ±0.01%
• ±0.001%
SSI
25 ~ 5600 mm
24 25 26
70kBd ~ 1MBd
: 3   50  100  200  400m
: 1000 400 300  200  100kBd
 ±0.01% F.S.
 ±0.001% F.S. ± 1
300  750  1000  2000  5000 mm
3.7   3.0    2.3    1.2     0.5  kHz
*
*
24VDC -15% / +20%)
 60mA
-30VDC
 36VDC
500V
16us
Ub GND +C -C +D -D
L5-TXX-XXXX-12
RoHS
* 5
304
304
304
M18×1.5
L5-0000-ACRI-0001
L5-0000-ACRI-0004
L5-0000-ACMT-0001
/
-40  ~ +85
90%
 30ppm/
IP68+IP69K
35MPa /  70MPa
100g IEC 60068-2-27
15g/10...2000Hz IEC60068-2-6
35www.heinlanz.cn
®
SSI L5-TXX-XXXX-12
a
0100 =  100 mm
......
5600 mm
5 mm
b
12 =  SSI
c
1 = 24 VDC
e
S1G1 =  25 bits
S1G2 =  24 bits
S1G3 =  26 bits
S1B1 =  25 bits
S1B2 =  24 bits
S1B3 =  26 bits
f
1 =  0.001         2 = 0.002
3 =  0.005         4 = 0.01
5 =  0.02           6 = 0.05
7 =  0.1             8 = 0.0005
g
P =
N =
i   +
S =  50.8 + 63.5 (mm) 3)
B =  29 + 60 (mm) 4)
M =  29 + 60 (mm) 3)
L5 - T 0 1 -  0 1 0 0 -  1 2 1 2 - X X X X X X X - X
a b c d e f g h i
 7mm 12mm
d
EXX = XX
TXX = XX
*
**
* -70...85
** -65...180
           35mm
 50.80  63.50    84.50
 103
 15.50
M18×1.5
 56
z
T01 = 56mm
T02 = 35mm
L5-0000-ACRI-0001 L5-0000-ACMT-0001
L5-0000-ACRI-0004
L5-0000-ACRI-0001 L5-0000-ACRI-0004
L5-0000-ACRI-0004
1)
2)
3)
4)
z
h
0 = L5-0000-ACRI-0001 1)
1 = L5-0000-ACRI-0004 2)
H
L
-M
0
0
2
-0
2
-2
5
-1
K
.C
N
 50.80  63.50    48
65
 14
M18×1.5
 35
T01
T02